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TO r b a y Morning Lessons

TIMETABLE

8.45

10.15

10.45

12.30

13.15

18.30

19.30

2130

8.45

10.15

10.45

12.30

B.15

18.30

1930

21.30

SUN

SUN

MON TUE WED THUR

Half-day Half-day Half-day

Sports & Games N Excursion Excursion

Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with
Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family

At Home with Host Family

Evening Evening Evening
Activities Activities Activities

FRI SAT

Full-day
Excursion

Half-day
Excursion

Dinner with
Host Family

At Home with

; > - . ; Host Family
At Home with At Home with At Home with At Home with At Home with
Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family

MON TUE WED THUR

Half-day Half-day Half-day
Excursion Excursion Excursion

Sports & Games

At Home with Host Family

Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with
Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family

Evening Evening Evening
Activities Activities Activities

FRI SAT

Full-day
Excursion

Half-day
Excursion

Dinner with
Host Family

At Home with

; . : " ; Host Family
At Home with At Home with At Home with At Home with At Home with
Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family

Please note that this is a sample timetable and is subject to change. Lessons may be in the morning or afternoon
For full information on the included and optional excursions, please see the LAL Tavistock Leisure Details fact sheet at www.lalschools.com/en/downloads.
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TO rbay Afternoon Lessons
SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT
Half-day Half-day Half-day Half-day
230 Sports & Games Excursion Excursion Excursion Excursion
1330 Lunch
=
IS
14.20 o Full-day
= Excursion
5
15.50 <
B
16.00 GEJ
o
T
1830 = Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with
: Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family
1930 Evening Evening Evening
’ Activities Activities Activities At Home with

- ; ; ’ ; Host Family
27130 At Home with At Home with At Home with At Home with At Home with
’ Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family

SUN MON TUE WED THUR FRI SAT

Half-day Half-day Half-day Half-day
930 Sports & Games Excursion Excursion Excursion Excursion
13.30 Lunch
=
<
14.20 & Full-day
7 Excursion
o
15.50 xE
=
2
16.00 GEJ
o
T
1830 b2 Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with Dinner with
’ Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family
1930 Evening Evening Evening
’ Activities Activities Activities At Home with

; ; : ; ; Host Family
2130 At Home with At Home with At Home with At Home with At Home with
’ Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family Host Family

Please note that this is a sample timetable and is subject to change. Lessons may be in the morning or afternoon
For full information on the included and optional excursions, please see the LAL Tavistock Leisure Details fact sheet at www.lalschools.com/en/downloads.




